
Big Sioux River

NSIOUXCITY

BERESFORD

ELK_POINT

ALCESTER

JEFFERSON

I 2
9 S

I 2
9 N

47
5 A

VE

47
3 A

VE

298 ST

477 AVE

299 ST

307 ST

301 ST

302 ST

309 ST

48
0 A

VE

SD HW
Y 11

305 ST

48
1 A

VE

306 ST

304 ST

308 ST

SD HWY 48

47
1 A

VE

330 ST

311 ST
310 ST

315 ST

48
2 A

VE

303 ST

47
4 A

VE

329 ST

314 ST

312 ST

334 ST

CO RD 1B

47
8 A

VE

327 ST

324 ST
325 ST

328 ST

SD HW
Y 50

BURBANK RD

47
0 A

VE

I 29 L

300 ST

335 ST

333 ST

OLD HWY 105

RI
VE

R 
RD

47
2 A

VE

323 ST

319 ST

479 AVE

326 ST

484 AVE

332 ST
331 ST

HE
NK

E R
D

48
3 A

VE

321 ST

47
6 A

VE

320 ST

317 ST

322 ST

316 ST

485 AVE

HOYT RD

WY
NS

TO
NE

 R
D

S S
HA

Y R
D

BO
YE

R 
AV

E

RAMP

320 ST

480 AVE

303 ST

312 ST

RA
MP

473 AVE

321 ST

303 ST
47

6 A
VE

47
4 A

VE

RA
MP

48
3 A

VE

48
0 A

VE

333 ST

306 ST

331 ST

311 ST

321 ST

308 ST

47
7 A

VE

327 ST

314 ST

47
8 A

VE

322 ST

310 ST

304 ST

315 ST

329 ST

326 ST

47
2 A

VE

319 ST

316 ST47
2 A

VE

48
3 A

VE

324 ST

48
3 A

VE

48
4 A

VE

47
6 A

VE

47
4 A

VE

47
1 A

VE

47
8 A

VE

47
6 A

VE

RIVER RD

300 ST

305 ST

312 ST

47
9 A

VE

323 ST

310 ST

332 ST

328 ST

320 ST

UNION CO - 2008 REPORTABLE MOTOR VEHICLE CRASHES

Legend
2008_MV_CRASHES

By
AccidentSeverity

FATAL CRASHES
INJURY CRASHES
PDO CRASHES
Union Boundary

HIGHWAYS
By

HWY_CATEGORY
Interstate
SD
US
NSTRI
city_limits
Water

2008 MV CRASHES
FOR UNION CO
241  TOTAL CRASHES
    3  FATAL CRASHES
  47  INJURY CRASHES
191  DAMAGE ONLY 
        CRASHES
    3  KILLED
  58  INJURED
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